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PIANO.

INTRODUCTION.

Moderato.

Waltzes

from the Comic Opera

“The Ameer”
By

VICTOR HERBERT.

Arr. by FW. MEACHAM.
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MUSICAL NUMBERS

(PUBLISHED SEPARATELY)

..0t the Mew Comic Opera...

"THE AMEEK”

Book by FREDERIC RANKEN

and KIRKE LA SHELLE

Music BY VICTOR HERBERT

AS PLAYED BY THE

FRANK DANIELS O

PERA COMPANY

At Wallack’s Theatre, New York

FOND LOVE, TRUE LOVE., (Waltz Song). 50

CUPID WILI, GUIDE. (Romanza). 50

I'D LIKE IT. (Topical). 50

SWEET CLARISSA. (Darkey Love Song). 50

AIl! WOE 1S ME. (Ballad). 50

OLD MAIDS ARE WILLING TO PLFASE 50 .
SOLDIERS ALL. (March Song). 50

THE LITTLE POSTER MAID. (Serio-Comic). 50

IN OLD BEN FRANKLIN'S DAY. (Comic). . 50

Complete Vocal Score . $2.00 Lanclers 50

Piano Selections 1.00 March 50
Vocal Gems 50 Waltzes 75

Libretto . 25 Schottische . 50

All Selections for Mandolin, Guitar, Banjo, Zither, Band and Orchestra.

SUCCESSFUL MUSICAL NUMBERS

OF

VICTOR HERBERT «° HARRY B. SMITH’S
~Successtul Comic Opera...

"THE FOKTUNE TELLER"

AS PLAYED BY THE

ALICE NIELSEN OPERA COMPANY
At Wallack’s Theatre, New York

ALWAYS DO AS PEOPLE SAY YOU S!HOULD

SERENADES OF ALL NATIONS

THE LILY AND THE NIGHTINGALL (She said T was solonely™’). Waltz Song. 60

ROMANY LIFE. (Czardas )
WITH LANCE IN REST. March Song

ABOVE NUMBERS SUNG BY MIss ALICE NIELSEN
GYPSY LOVE SONG (Slumber on, my little Gypsy sweetheart )

HO' VE TOWNSMEN .
GVPSY JAN

HUNGARIA'S HUSSARS

SIGNOR MONS. MULDONI

THE, POWER OF THE HUMAN EVE
CHAMPAGNE SONG

ONLY IN THE PLAY

Complete Vocal Score $2.00
Piano Selections . 1.00
Vocal Gems . 50
Libretto . 25

SUNG BY MR, EUGENE COWLES

50

50
50

50
50

50

50
50
50
50
50

Lanclers 50
March 50
Waltzes 75
Schottische . 50

Also Selections for Mandolin, Guitar, Banjo, Zither, Band and Orchestr 1.

MUSICAL NUMBERS

(PUBLISHED SEPARATELY)

OF

VICTOR HERBERT «° HARRY B. SMITH’S

..Rew Opera Comique...

"CYRANO pe BERGERAC”

AS PLAYED BY

FRKANCIS WILSON AND COMPANY
At the Knickerbocker Theatre, New York

I AM A COURT COQUETTE

I COME FROM GASCONY . .
THE KING'S MUSKETEERS (March Song).
SINCE I AM NOT FOR THEE

SONG OF THE NOSE . .
CADETS OF GASCONY. (March Song).

I WONDER. (Waltz Song ). '
DIPLOMACY . . .

OVER THE MOUNTAINS

LET THE SUN OF THINE EVES
RAGUENEAU S CAFE

Complete Vocal Score $2.00 March

Plano Selections 1.00 Waltzes .

Vocal Gems . 50 Polka Two-Step
Libretto .o 25

Also Selections for Mandolin, Guitar, Banjo, Zither, Band and Orchestra.

50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
75
50



